
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus Academy * 304

2nd Bexley 309

Trevor Binau, 12 36 39 75

Tyler Roberts, 11 39 36 75

Micah Rubinstein, 11 41 39 80

Aaron Meyer, 12 38 43 81

Will Meyer, 10 39 40 79

3rd Bishop Hartley 323

Trent Tipton, 12 37 39 76

Andrew Inthavongsone, 11 35 40 75

Jack Shisler, 12 43 44 87

Thomas Mayhan, 12 39 46 85

Drew Navarro 09 46 49 95

4th Jonathan Alder 326

Mychal McKelvey, 11 41 41 82

Hayden Mitchell, 11 41 38 79

Tyler Hilbert, 11 40 39 79

Liam Thompson, 11 41 45 86

Chase Pond, 11 42 50 92

5th Northridge 328

Jarrod Teeter, 12 37 38 75

Ross Teeter, 10 39 39 78

Alex Hook, 11 43 38 81

Alex Rosshirt, 12 51 51 102

Zakk Cline, 9 45 49 94

State Qualifiers: Top team and top low scoring individual not on a qualifying 

team to the State Tournament.

2018 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II

Denison Golf Club - October 3, 2018

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates State Tournament Qualifier

   Ali Khan, 11 35 37 72

  Matthew Cammeyer, 11 40 37 77

   Kahmar Byers, 11 37 40 77

   Griffin Mitchell, 11 36 42 78

   Russell Ahmed, 9 39 41 80



Place School Front Back Total

State Qualifiers: Top team and top low scoring individual not on a qualifying 

team to the State Tournament.

2018 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II

Denison Golf Club - October 3, 2018

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates State Tournament Qualifier

6th Pleasant 341

1 Brennon Newell, 12 45 46 91

2 Minoy Shah, 9 37 39 76

3 Alex Pratt, 10 44 40 84

4 Mason Rinehart, 9 44 47 91

5 Owen Peters, 11 44 46 90

Coach: Jeff Davis



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Ali Khan, 11 Columbus Academy* 35 37 72

2 Andrew Inthavongsone, 11 Bishop Hartley 35 40 75

Trevor Binau *, 12 Bexley 36 39 75

Tyler Roberts, 11 Bexley 39 36 75

Jarrod Teeter, 12 Northridge 37 38 75

6 Trent Tipton, 12 Bishop Hartley 37 39 76

Minoy Shah, 9 Pleasant 37 39 76

8 Matthew Cammeyer, 11 Columbus Academy* 40 37 77

Kahmar Byers, 11 Columbus Academy* 37 40 77

10 Griffin Mitchell, 11 Columbus Academy* 36 42 78

Ross Teeter, 10 Northridge 39 39 78

12 Will Meyer, 10 Bexley 39 40 79

Hayden Mitchell, 11 Jonathan Alder 41 38 79

Tyler Hilbert, 11 Jonathan Alder 40 39 79

15 Russell Ahmed, 9 Columbus Academy* 39 41 80

Micah Rubinstein, 11 Bexley 41 39 80

17 Aaron Meyer, 12 Bexley 38 43 81

Alex Hook, 11 Northridge 43 38 81

Nick Congrove, 11 Liberty Union 36 45 81

20 Mychal McKelvey, 11 Jonathan Alder 41 41 82

21 Alex Pratt, 10 Pleasant 44 40 84

22 Thomas Mayhan, 12 Bishop Hartley 39 46 85

Talan Monticue, 10 River Valley 42 43 85

24 Liam Thompson, 11 Jonathan Alder 41 45 86

25 Jack Shisler, 12 Bishop Hartley 43 44 87

Austin Decot, 11 Johnstown-Monroe 42 45 87

27 Kyle Zevchik, 11 Col. DeSales 42 47 89

Joe Thompson, 12 West Jefferson 39 50 89

29 Owen Peters, 11 Pleasant 44 46 90

30 Brennon Newell, 12 Pleasant 45 46 91

Mason Rinehart, 9 Pleasant 44 47 91

32 Chase Pond, 11 Jonathan Alder 42 50 92

33 Clay Grear, 12 Madison-Plains 44 49 93

34 Zakk Cline, 9 Northridge 45 49 94

35 Drew Navarro, 9 Bishop Hartley 46 49 95

36 Alex Rosshirt, 12 Northridge 51 51 102

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS
* indicates State Tournament Qualifier

NOTE: Five players tied for the state qualifier position and competed in a playoff.  The playoff 

was won by Trevor Binau.

Denison Golf Course - October 3, 2018

Boys Division II

2018 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

State Qualifiers: Top team and top low scoring individual not on a qualifying team advance to the State 

Tournament.
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